
Day Location
Saturday, September 28, 2024 1st floor Trinity Business School 10:00 17:00

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Online 18:00 20:00

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Saturday, November 2, 2024 1st floor Trinity Business School 10:00 17:00

Saturday, November 30, 2024 1st floor Trinity Business School 10:00 17:00

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Online 18:00 20:00

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Saturday, January 25, 2025 1st floor Trinity Business School 10:00 17:00

Saturday, February 8, 2025 1st floor Trinity Business School 10:00 17:00

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Online 18:00 20:00

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, March 6, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Saturday, March 8, 2025 1st floor Trinity Business School 10:00 17:00

POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN CLIMATE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Time

Attendance at all in-person and online sessions is required

Provisional timetable, subject to change


